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
fine ranch In every respect and priced
to sell, $47,500.00 on exceptional terms
to right party.

Fine acre lot fronting 153 ft. on Hwy.
9, four miles north. Shade. City
water and elec. Desirable for business
or home site. Close to city bus. $1200.-o- o

with only 13 down.

Lot 75x140 in city limits. Wonderful
view. $600.00 down, $1800.00 full price.

New well built and attractive 1 B. R.
house on lot 100x150; one mile from
P. O. Also 2 room cabin renting for
$25.00 per mo. Excellent well with new
pressure pump. This is value. Only
SROO.OO down. $2300.00 full price.
Pract new 2 B. R. modern home on
large lot adj. community center. Close
to school, store an church, Good well
with pressure system. A good buy
at $5000 00. $1300.00 down. Very good
terms on balance.

160 A sheep ranch with tight fences.
Live creek. Good spring. Small cabin.
All open range with little brush.
Should carry 100 ewes. 80 A. under
lease may be transferred to go with
this ranch. Full price S5300.00. with
only $1500.00 down. Balance $1000.00
per year. Look this over.

See this for a home or investment
property. 2 B. R. newly decorated
mod. home. Att. garage. Insulated. Oil
heater. Wood range and linoleum incl.
Nice neighborhood and close to bus.
schools and stores. Full price on If
S3750.00 with $1500.00 down. Similar
house adjoining rents for $70.00 per
month.

Nice lot with 2 B. R. mod. home with
att. garage. Good neighbrohooo'. Some
peach trees. Close to schools and city
bus. Etec. range and water heater
Incl. Only $1000.00 down. $4200.00 full
price. Will consider trailer house as
part payment

A fine home for large family. 4 B. R.
Bath, kitchen, living room, dining
room, fireplace, Util. room, good lin-
oleum. Oil heater Included. Large
front porch with lots of shade and
fine view. Several outbuildings. Abun-
dance of wood. Lot 120x120. blk.
to city bus. Phone and HFD. $7500.00
full price with $2000.000 down. Bal.
like rent

Unfinished building for residence or
business. Over 600 sq. ft. floor space.
Cone, foundation. Located on Hwy.
99. A lot of material on hand. $3700.00
full price. Adjoining lot having 100
ft. on Hwy. may bought for $1600.-0-

$2000.000 wi'.l handle both deals
on reasonable monthly payments. Let
us show you this one.

Here Is a bargain. Approx. A. on city
ous ana in goo a amnci. z is. n.
modern home. 2 unfinished B. R. sec
ond floor. Hardwood floors. Cement
walks front and back. Good garage
with att. work shop. Poultry nouse.
Gibson refrigerator. Elec. stove plus
oil heater and tanks incl. $1400.00
will give you possession. $8000.000 full
price ana wen worm u.

2 B. R. mod. home. Hdwood floors.
Gas floor furnace. Util. room. Break
fast nook. Large kitchen with plenty
of built-in- Picture windows with
Venetian blinds. G a raize. Corner lot.
Cement walks. A nice clean home and
ready for occupancy. Reduced to
$9450.00 with $2000.00 down. Balance
easy terms.

William A. Oerding
Realtor

Insurer Loans
124 West Cass St. Phone 213

FOR YOUR SELECTION
A fine older type home Just a few

blocks from the very center of town;
lovely corner lot, landscaped, nice
lawn, outdoor fireplace, eight rooms
large homey living room with fire
place, dining room, sleeping porcn.
Several good sized bedrooms,one and one half bath, Now
here is the surprise. You be the

and offer us vour price. Would
make a dandy income setup; investi
gate now.

Have a one room home on the west
side, furnished, that would trade for
a house trailer. This house is new,
with modern bath, large living room,
large bedroom, with his and hers
closets; hardwood floors and nice
yard. Also concrete floored garage.
Price $0850.

We have several new homes we can
show you in the $8000 to $15,000 class.
All are the latest word in homes,
most with terms to suit

We have Industrial lots all around the
city for lease or sale.

House and large corner lot on busy
thoroughfare that has dandy invest-
ment future. House Is older type, but

v very nice on the Inside, owner has
spent one thousand dollars on the
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